Béh pro Hospic

2023-09-16 Cerveny Kostelec

5km

start ~ 11:00:00 | all years of born | registered: 149

category
Muzi 504
Muzi 593
Muzi 505
Muzi 603
Zeny 506
Zeny 507
Zeny 508
Zeny 509
Zeny 510
Zeny 511
Muzi 609
Muzi 512
Muzi 513
Zeny 614
Zeny 595
Muzi 617
Muzi 626
Zeny 514
Zeny 515
Zeny 599
Muzi 619
Zeny 516
Muzi 653
Muzi 654
Zeny 517
Muzi 518
Muzi 519
Muzi 656
Zeny 631
Zeny 520
Zeny 521
Zeny 612
Zeny 618
Muzi 522
Muzi 594
Zeny 600
Zeny 523
Zeny 524
Zeny 525
Zeny 526
Muzi 634
Zeny 635
Zeny 527
Muzi 637
Zeny 636
Zeny 528
Zeny 530
Zeny 529
SPORTCH3aLLENnGe

name

BABKA ZDENEK
BALCAR JAN

BALCAR MARTIN
BALCAR ZDENEK
BALCAROVA VERONIKA
BARTOSOVA TEREZA
BAUCHOVA KATERINA
BEJROVA PAVLINA
BERANOVA MARTINA
BERANOVA MICHAELA
BORUVKA MARTIN
BROZ JAN

BUBAK DAVID
BURDYCHOVA ANEZKA
BURDYCHOVA NADA
BURES JIRI

CEJNAR TOBIAS

CSICSO LENKA

CZAJA-FILIPIAK AGNIESZKA

CiZKOVA MAGDALENA
DUCHAC PAVEL
DUNDROVA KLARA
DVORACEK PETR
DVORAK PAVEL
DYMEK GRAZYNA
ELIASEK JIRi

ELICH JIRi

GREPL JAKUB
GREPLOVA MARCELA
HAINISOVA MICHAELA
HANZLOVA SIMONA
HAVLIKOVA MiSA
HAVLOVA PETRA
HEBKY PETR

HEJNA ALEXANDR
HERMANOVA ALENA
HILSCHEROVA BARA
HLAVATA ANEZKA
HNIZDILOVA LUCIE
HONSOVA BARBORA
HORAK MATE]
HORAKOVA MONIKA
HOSPODKOVA MONIKA
HOVORKA JIRi
HOVORKOVA PETRA
HRUSKOVA NATALIE
JANATKOVA ANDREA
JANATKOVA IVA

state

CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
POL
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
POL
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

start list

team year

LANDEMA GROUP 1981
PS NACHOD-KAMENEC 1990
STARKOC 2006
EMESTA 2007
TJ. SOKOL LIBNATOV 1978
NOVE MESTO NAD METUJi 1993
NOVE MESTO NAD METUJi 1980
TJ. SOKOL LIBNATOV 1978
HRONOV 1980
HRONOV 2009
CERVENY KOSTELEC 1998
NAMERKA 1968
CERVENY KOSTELEC 1973
KADET 2008
SOKOL BURDYCH 1955
ZA SEBE 2010
OREL RTYNE 2008
REHAMEDICA ZACLER 1979
REHAMEDICA ZACLER 1974
SK NOVE MESTO NAD METUJf 2004
1979

MAS STOLOVE HORY 1994
SLATINA NAD UPOU 2014
TJ SOKOL NOVE MESTO NAD METUJi 1972
REHAMEDICA ZACLER 1974
KOBRA HRADEC KRALOVE 1969
LOKO TRUTNOV 1964
RAJBAS MANCAFT 1985
JAROMER 1966
TRUTNOV 1979
REHAMEDICA ZACLER 2003
KADET 2011
T) MARATONSTAV 2006
HEBOUNI 1977
CERVENY KOSTELEC 2004
PEPPERL+FUCHS 1990
BEHNY +1 1982
BLANA 1999
BEH NA SPINCE 1997
REHAMEDICA ZACLER 2004
VOCE NOVE MESTO NAD METUJi 2009
VOCE NOVE MESTO NAD METUJi 1983
REHAMEDICA ZACLER 1988
ZABRODI 1973
SVAZ CESKYCH BOHEMU 1976
BEZIM S FILIPEM 2005
NACHOD 2006
NACHOD 1979
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Zeny 613
Zeny 591
Muzi 629
Muzi 639
Zeny 531
Muzi 532
Zeny 533
Zeny 534
Muzi 535
Zeny 536
Zeny 537
Zeny 538
Zeny 502
Muzi 625
Muzi 539
Muzi 540
Zeny 541
Zeny 640
Zeny 640
Muzi 652
Zeny 542
Muzi 543
Muzi 605
Zeny 544
Zeny 651
Zeny 632
Zeny 545
Muzi 547
Zeny 546
Muzi 610
Muzi 588
Muzi 548
Zeny 549
Muzi 551
Muzi 552
Muzi 624
Muzi 596
Zeny 633
Muzi 608
Muzi 615
Muzi 616
Muzi 550
Zeny 553
Muzi 554
Zeny 555
Zeny 622
Muzi 556
Zeny 557
Muzi 604
Muzi 558
Zeny 559
Zeny 561
Zeny 560
Muzi 563
SPORTCH3aLLENnGe

JANCIKOVA ANETA
JANOVSKA KLARA
JEZEK JAN

JEZEK MARTIN
JOBOVA EVA
JUNGWIRTH KAREL
KALINOVA DITA
KANSKA BLAZENA
KNAPP TADEAS
KOLAT IWONA
KONECNA ELEN
KOROTVICKOVA MIROSLAVA
KOSTYSYNOVA ZORA
KOZEL PETR

KRAL JAN

KRAUS FILIP
KRSKOVA LUCIE
KRIZOVA NATALIE
KRIZOVA NATALIE
KUBRT ROMAN
KULDOVA PETRA
KUTAK JIRI

KUTAK TOMAS
KUTAKOVA LUCIE
KUTAKOVA RENATA
LEDLOVA PETRA
LINHARDTOVA VERONIKA
LORENCIK ROBERT
LORENCIK TERESA
LUDVIK PETR

MALY PETR

MARES ADAM
MARETHOVA ALENA
MATOUSEK MILAN
MATYSKA DOMINIK
MATYSKA JAKUB
MRAZEK JAN
NAGLOVA MARTINA
NAGY ADAM

NEMEC MATE)

NEMEC MATE)
NESTARTUJICi VAKANT
NEUMANNOVA JOHANA
OLSZAK KAMIL
OTREBA MAGDALENA
PACLTOVA SIMONA
PACHOLE JIRi
PACHOLOVA MARTA
PELDA PETR

POKLOP JAROSLAV
POKLOPOVA MARTINA
POKORNA LUCIE
POKORNA RENATA
POKORNY ANTONIN
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CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
POL
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
cz

CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
POL
POL
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
POL
POL
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

KADET

SK NOVE MESTO NAD METUJi
NACHOD

NACHOD

POPELARI

SDH JIZBICE

KOCKY+

HRADEC KRALOVE
EMESTA
REHAMEDICA ZACLER
HRONOV 1

PEPPERL + FUCHS
HVEZDA PARDUBICE
SLATINA NAD UPOU
OCH CK
REHAMEDICA ZACLER
REHAMEDICA ZACLER
ZD RADOST

ZD RADOST

ZACLER

KOVO KULDA

OK COLOR

T) MARATONSTAV UPICE
KUKI TEAM

STRAKOV

CHVALEC

HRONOV
REHAMEDICA ZACLER
REHAMEDICA ZACLER
MARATONSTAV UPICE

RE/MAX FUTURE HRADEC KRALOVE

TRUTNOV

CESKA SKALICE

78 BRATRI CAPKU UPICE
JSEMSAMGG

CERVENY KOSTELEC
BROUMOV

RTYNE V PODKRKONOSI
T) LOKOMOTIVA TRUTNOV
SILVAGRO

ZA SEBE

NOVE MESTO NAD METUJi
REHAMEDICA ZACLER
REHAMEDICA ZACLER
RADVANICE

NA VRCHOL

NA VRCHOL

DOBRE

REHAMEDICA ZACLER
REHAMEDICA ZACLER
LANDEMA GROUP
LANDEMA GROUP
LANDEMA GROUP

2008
2004
2008
2004
1968
1982
1972
1973
2007
1974
1998
1977
2005
2009
1958
1973
1990
2007
2007
1970
1981
1966
2004
1995
1971
1983
1977
1966
1967
1949
1980
2005
1972
1978
2008
2010
1983
2000
2006
1987
2009
2000
1997
1976
1986
1990
1984
1976
2001
1966
1971
2001
1974
2011
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Muzi 562

Zeny 564
Muzi 565
Zeny

Zeny 655
Zeny 566
Muzi 623
Muzi 628
Zeny 567
Zeny 568
Muzi 569
Muzi 570
Muzi 650
Muzi 621
Muzi 571
Muzi 638
Muzi 630
Zeny 572
Muzi 587
Muzi 501
Zeny 573
Muzi 611
Muzi 574
Muzi 575
Muzi 576
Muzi 577
Muzi 592
Muzi 590
Muzi 602
Muzi 503
Zeny 578
Muzi 597
Zeny 598
Zeny 579
Zeny 620
Zeny 601
Zeny 580
Zeny 581
Muzi 582
Muzi 583
Muzi 627
Zeny 584
Zeny 585
Muzi 607
Zeny 606
Zeny 586
Zeny 589
SPORTCH3aLLENnGe

POKORNY PAVEL

RADWANSKA MALGORZATA

RADWANSKI IGOR
RAISOVA PAVLIN
RAISOVA PAVLINA
ROUSKOVA ROMANA
RUDOLF MAREK
REHAK VOJTECH
SCASNA MARTINA
SEMGAIKINA EKATERINA
SCHROTTER SIMON
SIXTA JAKUB
SOUCEK DOMINIK
SOUCEK ONDRE]J
SOUCEK VLADIMIR
STREDA JAN
SVOBODA VOJTECH
SVOBODOVA JANETA
SITINA JAKUB

SOLC JAN

SPACKOVA SIMONA
SPELDA DAVID
STADLER TOMAS
SVADLAK PETR

THER JOSEF

TOMAS JAN

TOMAS PETR

TUCEK PAVEL
TYRYCHTR VOJTECH
UHER JAN

VALASKOVA KULDOVA BLANKA

VENCL VACLAV
VENCLOVA ANNA
VIKOVA ANDREA
VLEKOVA EVA
VLEKOVA MARIE
VOLEJNiKOVA NIKOLA
VOLHEJNOVA KLAUDIE
VONDRA JOSEF
VONDRA TOMAS
VONDROUS JAN
VONDROVA MARTINA
ZBRANKOVA PAVLA
ZELENKA VACLAV
ZELENKOVA JANA
ZiTKOVA PAVLA
ZOULKOVA SARKA
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CZE
POL
POL
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
SVK
UKR
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

LANDEMA GROUP
REHAMEDICA ZACLER
REHAMEDICA ZACLER

NOVE MESTO NAD METUJi
NOVE MESTO NAD METUJi
CERVENY KOSTELEC

DEEP SEA

BKN NACHOD

HRADEC KRALOVE

NACHOD

HRONOV

78 BRATRI CAPKU UPICE
KADET CERVENY KOSTELEC
T) MARATONSTAV UPICE
SOKOL LHOTA CERVENY KOSTELEC
ZD RADOST

COLEK TEAM

T) MARATONSTAV UPICE

7S BRATRI CAPKU UPICE

BK NACHOD

BEHNY +1

KADET

OBCERSTVENI NA SPALKACH
OCR TRUTNOV

MAS STOLOVE HORY

NOVE MESTO NAD METUJi
NOVE MESTO NAD METUJi
KLUCI Z BEDNY

ATLETIKA TRUTNOV

SK NOVE MESTO NAD METUJi
BLANA

SPACE

SPACE

ZDAR NAD METUJi

SK NOVE MESTO NAD METUJf
FARNOST DVUR KRALOVE NAD LABEM
REHAMEDICA ZACLER
LANDEMA GROUP

SK TYNISTE NAD ORLICI, Z.S.
HBC JICIN

DIGITAL MEDIA PUBLISHING
SK TYNISTE NAD ORLICI, Z.S.
HRADEC KRALOVE

ZERNOV

SOKOL ZERNOV

ZITKOVCI

ATAS

1973
1985
1983
1992
1992
1979
2007
2009
1978
1985
2000
2008
2011
2006
1973
2009
2001
1976
2008
2004
1978
2011
1975
1972
1969
2008
2005
1977
2014
2004
1999
1973
2001
1983
1975
2009
1992
1996
1971
2010
1991
1973
1978
2011
1981
1970
1981
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